ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

PART LIST OF BED: TOOLS REQUIRED ( Not Provided)
No. Descrption Sketch Quanlity] —=f—= SCREWDRIVER
A Headboard
1pC BED HARDWARE LIST :
B Footboard 1PC No. | Descrption Sketch Size Quanlity
C1 | Left Side Panel 1PC D | Bolt 0 et @5/16"x45mm | 5PCS
c2 E;?th;isd':;::"e' —— R 1pC N | Bolt 0 e @5/16"x40mm| 12PCS
E1 1PC
SupportLeg LS 0 | Bolt 0 ums @5/16"x35mm| 8PCS
E2 Right Side Rail é? R 1PC
Support Leg i P | Bolt 0 @5/16"x25mm| 8PCS
F1 | Side Rails F1 % 2PCS
: Q | Bolt 0 @1/4"x50mm | 18PCS
F2 | side Rails F2 2PCS
v/ R | Flat Washer @5/16" 33PCS
H1 | Left Post L / 1PC S | Flat Washer o1/4" 16PCS
H2 | Right Post \; wpe || T | Serew gwwew» | @430mm | 16PCS
\' Allen Key = M4 1PC
| | Footboard Bun 1PC
Y Wood Pellet NS 28*30mm 4PCS
K | Support Rails \ apcs || B! | Screw Gy 03.5°35mm | 30PCS
U | Screw g @4*15mm 16PCS
L | Stats \ 8PCS || BH | Wheel S - 4pes
Middle Support /
W | Footboard Rail 1PC
w | Middle Support 1PC
Headboard Rail g
X Slat Support Legs / 3PCS
PART LIST OF STORAGE BENCH:
BA | Bottom Panel % 1PC
BB1| Left Side Panel L~ 1PC
BB2| Right Side Panel R 1PC
BC | Front Side Panel Y 1PC
BD | Behind Side Panel \ 1PC
Upholstered Front \
BE | side Panel 1PC
BF | Rear Slats N 2PCS
BG | Middle Slats N 2PCS

PAGE 1 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM







ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

C1

N | Bolt

(0 pum

@5/16"x40mmL 4PCS

R | Flat Washer Z5116" 4PCS
V | Allen Key a— M4 1PC
Cc1
N Bolt (o s @5/16"x40mmL | 8PCS
R | Flat Washer @5/16" 8PCS
V | Allen Key = M4 1PC
PAGE 3 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Q| Bolt (o D @1/4"x50mmL 2pPCS

V| Allen Key | M4 1PC

Q Bolt @1/4"x50mmL | 16PCS
S | Flat Washer @1/4" 16PCS
V | Allen Key = M4 1PC

PAGE 4 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

“““““ i (@) Bolt @)m\wm\m\NW”""WH @5/16"x35mm 8PCS
R | Flat Washer @5/16" 8PCS
V | Allen Key = M4 1PC

Bolt @:mﬁ»m\w»wmi»»mmimh @5/16"x25mm | 8PCS

Flat Washer @5/16" 8PCS

Vv | Allen Key = M4 1PC

PAGE 5 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

D Boh P @5/16"x45mmL 5PCS
R | Flat Washer Z5116" 5PCS
V | Allen Key | M4 1PC

Level up the bolt
to control the suitable height

PAGE 6 OF 10

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

‘ J4*30mm

T | SCREW : 16PCS
(NOT PROVIDED) =— SCREWDRIVER
BBA
—BB2
'Y |wood Pellet | <% | @8*30mm | 4Pcs

PAGE 7 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Bl [SCREW

@3.5*35mm | 8PCS

(NOT PROVIDED)

E%—  SCREWDRIVER

BI|SCREW

@3.5*35mm | 14PCS

(NOT PROVIDED)

&%—  SCREWDRIVER

PAGE 8 OF 10

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Bl [SCREW

@3.5*35mm | 4PCS

(NOT PROVIDED)

E%—  SCREWDRIVER

Turn the bottom side to
assemble wheels

U | SCREW

[anns

@4*15mm 16PCS

(NOT PROVIDED)

&%—  SCREWDRIVER

PAGE 9 OF 10

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Description : QUEEN BED / FULL BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Turn the top side to assemble

BI| SCREW G @3.5*35mm | 4PCS

(NOT PROVIDED) (E==%—> SCREWDRIVER

ASSEMBLY COMPLETED!

PAGE 10 OF 10 MADE IN VIET NAM




	1.pdf (p.1)
	2.pdf (p.2)
	3.pdf (p.3)
	4.pdf (p.4)
	5.pdf (p.5)
	6.pdf (p.6)
	8.pdf (p.8)
	9.pdf (p.9)
	10.pdf (p.10)

